LECTRUS™
ELECTRIC BOILER
Submittal Sheet KEB-Sub-03
Job Name: __________________________________
Location: __________________________________
Engineer:  __________________________________
Agent/Wholesaler: ______________________________
Contractor: __________________________________

Number
  Rating
MBH  kW
Elements
Qty      kW
Number of :
Steps@ kW
FLA
240V
FLA
208V
FLA
480V
FLA
600V
KEB0015-* 51 15 1 15 1@15 63 42 18 15
KEB0030-* 102 30 2 15 2@15 125 84 37 29
KEB0045-* 153 45 3 15 3@15 N/A 125 55 44
KEB0060-* 204 60 4 15 4@15 N/A 167 73 58
KEB0075-* 256 75 5 15 5@15 N/A 209 91 73
KEB0090-* 307 90 6 15 3@30 N/A 250 109 87
KEB0105-* 358 105 7 15 3@30, 1@15 N/A 292** 127 101
KEB0120-* 409 120 8 15 4@30 N/A 334** 145 116
KEB0135-* 460 135 9 15 4@30,1@15 N/A 375** 163 130
KEB0150-* 511 150 10 15 5@30 N/A 417** 181 145
KEB0015-0090 15 90 105 17 47” 16-3/4” 41” 30-1/4” 6-1/4” 3-1/4” 39-3/4” 9” 1-3/4” 3-1/4” 8-1/2” 40-3/4” 2” NPT 367
KEB0105-0150 105 150 105 32 47” 21-3/4” 45-1/4” 35-1/2” 6-1/4” 3-1/4” 39-3/4” 9” 2-1/4” 4-1/4” 11-1/4” 41-1/4” 2” NPT 488
  Input KW
    Max      Water
Model Min Max  Flow    Volume              Water           Ship
Number KW KW  Rate (Gal)    A   B    C    D     E    F      G        H        J        K           L           M              Conn.       Wt. (lbs.)